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Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov
Bratislava 04.03.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 7:48

(783) 200m - Juniori :: Beh 2

#

1
2
3
4

St.é.
(87)
(109)
(36)
(182)

Meno Nar.
gim GLODZAK Lukés 1999
gm FILO Jakub 2000
gim BALUCH Matej 2000
gim DUDAS Adam 2001

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
22,98
23,12
23,18
24,37
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